
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SEC, RUN
POB, S 300 FT, E 702.96 FT, N AP
FT TO SEC LINE, W APPROX 703 FT 

THE SCOULAR COMPANY, INC
P O BOX 542047
OMAHA, NE 68154-8047
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 18,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 720

26,020

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 53,240


